
  Used Vehicle Inspection Report  
 
 

Administrator:  CIU Inspection # 105059 
Customer Name: Kevin Bunn Policy / Contract # kevinbunn12@yahoo.com 
John Connely 
4545 West Hillsboro 
Tampa FL 

 
Facility Phone: 813-362-9038 or 800-783-9187 
Facility Contact: John Connely 

Reason For Inspection: Pre-purchase inspection -- Test drive the vehicle at least 10 miles. Be sure to take 
before and after ODOMETER pictures. Call CarInspector.US before you leave. Fax this worksheet ASAP. 
Upload Photos the evening of the inspection.      
 

*****CALL THE SHOP PRIOR TO GOING TO ENSURE THE VEHICLE IS READY FOR INSPECTION. CALL VERBAL TO 
CARINSPECTOR.US FROM THE SHOP 888-615-7555 ext 55. UPLOAD PICTURES TO WEBSITE (http://www.carinspector.us) 

THE EVENING OF THE INSPECTION. NO EXCEPTIONS!!! 

Verbal Given To:  NA Inspected By:  JD 
Date Inspected:   12-09-10 Time Inspected:  11:00 
Yr/Mk/Mdl:  2005 HUMMER LIMO Mileage before test drive: 77417              after: 77422 
VIN:  5GRGN22U15H127715 Production Date:                                 NA 
Engine Size:  6.0 Fuel Type:  GAS 
Transmission Type:  AUTO Drive Type:  RWD 
Oil Level:  FULL Oil Condition:  GOOD 
Coolant Level:  FULL Coolant Condition:  GOOD 
Trans Level:  FULL Trans Condition:  GOOD 
Front Diff Level:  NA Front Diff Condition:  NA 
Rear Diff Level:  NA Rear Diff Condition:  NA 
Transfer Case Level:  NA Transfer Case Condition:  NA 
Power Steering Level:  FULL Power Steering Condition:  GOOD 
Brake Fluid Level:  FULL Brake Fluid Condition:  GOOD 

Belts: 
 

GOOD 
 

Hoses: 
 

GOOD 

Overall Condition: 
 

VERY GOOD 

Abuse? 
 

NO 

Mods? 
 

LEMO 

Overheat? 
 

NO 
 

Lack of Lube? 
 

NO 

Previous or 
Current 

Collision? 
 

NO 

Towing 
Type? 

CLASS 3 

Tires Factory Size? 
NO 

Mechanical 
Failures? 

NO 

Service History? 
NO 

 

Service 
Stickers? 

NO 

Prior 
Commercial 

Usage? 
LEMO 

License Plate Info: 
610ZXEU 

Level of Teardown: 
FULLY ASSEMBLED 

Date:__________________   Inspector Signature:________________________ 

There is existing damage on the vehicle as notated 
on diagrams to the right.  Legend for damage is below: 
 
B - Bent   M - Missing 
BB - Buffer Burn  P- Pitted 
BR - Broken  PC - Paint chip 
C - Cut   R- Rubbed 
CR - Cracked  RU - Rusted 
D - Dented  S - Scratched 
F - Faded   SL - Soiled 
FF - Foreign Fluid  SS - Surface Scratch 
G - Gouged   ST - Stained 
L - Loose   T - Torn 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight



Used Vehicle Inspection #105059 
                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2 

 
BODY  
ITEM 

O
K

 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
See legend on pg 1 

R
EP

A
IR

 

R
EP

LA
C

E 

 
BODY  
ITEM 

O
K

 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
See legend on pg 1 

R
EP

A
IR

 

R
EP

LA
C

E 

Windshield         Tail Lamps       
Hood         Parking Lamps       
Grille         Interior Lights       
Front Bumper         Head Lamps       
Rear Bumper         Carpet       
Right Fender         Upholstery       
Right Front Door         Headliner Missing right sunvisor 
Right Rear Door         Dash       
Right 1/4 Panel         Front Seats       
Right Rocker Panel         Rear Seats       
Left Fender         3rd  Seat       
Left Front Door         Seat Belts       
Left Rear Door         Keyless Entry       
Left 1/4 Panel         Anti-Theft       
Left Rocker Panel         Radio Operation       
Roof         Power Windows       
Deck Lid         Power Locks       
Rear Glass         Power Mirrors       
Frame/Unibody         Horn       
Tires: Front-Left  7   /32  Hood Release       
          Front-Right  7   /32  Trunk Release       
          Rear-Left  7   /32  Fuel Door Release       
          Rear-Right  7   /32  Owners Manual        
          Spare  8   /32  Jack/Tire Tools       
 

MECHANICAL 
ITEMS 

Good Fair Poor Yes No N/A Comments 

Engine:  
       Evidence of Leaks             
       Performance             
       Abnormal Noises           
Transmission: 
     Performance             
     Evidence of Leaks             
     Abnormal Noises           
Steering:  
     Performance             
     Evidence of Leaks             
     Abnormal Noises             
Brakes:  
     Performance             
     Evidence of Leaks             
     Abnormal Noises             
Air Conditioning  
     Performance             
     Evidence of Leaks             
     Abnormal Noises             
Drivetrain:  
     Performance             
     Evidence of Leaks             
     Abnormal Noises             
All of our inspections are based on a physical description of what is seen and heard through the eyes and ears of our inspectors. We do not advise on the value of the vehicle or authenticate its 
origin. We do not advise as to purchase or decline any vehicle we inspect. This inspection was performed by CarInspector.US  (CIU) in a professional manner, without the use of diagnostic tools or 
equipment. Accordingly, CIU is not liable for any hidden, latent, or undetected conditions or defects on the vehicle or any of its component parts. This inspection does not create or result in any 
representations or warranties by CIU with respect to the safety, condition, or operation of the vehicle or any of its parts. CIU expressly disclaims any such representation and warranties. We do not 
verify if a vehicle is emission compliant. We cannot advise as to how long the vehicle will perform properly. We are not responsible for any problems that can occur after an inspection is completed. 
CIU guaranties each inspection to be accurate at the time the vehicle is inspected. Physical and mechanical damage can occur between the time a vehicle is inspected and when the vehicle is 
actually purchased and CIU cannot be held responsible for those occurrences should they ever happen. This inspection does not create or result in any representations or warranties by CIU with 
respect to safety, condition, or operation of the vehicle or any of it's parts.  CIU expressly disclaims any such representations and warranties.  Any guaranties or warranties implied or not on any 
vehicle inspected by CIU is strictly with the seller of that vehicle. 

 

Administrator
Highlight



MULTI-STATE VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

VIN 5GRGN22U15H127715
YEAR 2005 MAKE Hummer

This data was originally accessed on 2010-12-08 16:18:04.392 EST at which time it was current with the National Motor
Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS)

A "Brand" defines the status of a vehicle, such as Theft, Flood, Salvage or Rebuilt. A brand is carried with the title as
the vehicle travels from state to state. There are over 250 brands recognized by NMVTIS that can be categorized by
type.

BRAND CATEGORY NMVTIS SEARCH RESULT

Total Loss No Brand Reported

Salvage No Brand Reported

Disclosed Damage No Brand Reported

Bond No Brand Reported

Flood No Brand Reported

CARS/Cash for Clunkers No Brand Reported

Gray Market No Brand Reported

Junk No Brand Reported

Manufacturer Brand No Brand Reported

New/Re-Issued VIN No Brand Reported

Odometer No Brand Reported

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…

apps.add123.com/…/NmvtisPrint?sessi… 1/7



Rebuilt/Repaired/Reconstructed No Brand Reported

Dismantled No Brand Reported

Rental/Taxi/Police No Brand Reported

Agricultural/Logging Vehicle No Brand Reported

Title Copy No Brand Reported

Antique/Classic No Brand Reported

Undisclosed Lien No Brand Reported

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…

apps.add123.com/…/NmvtisPrint?sessi… 2/7



State VIN Issue Date Odometer

State VIN Issue Date Odometer

Current Title Information

Florida 5GRGN22U15H127715 06/24/2009 000073300 Miles

Historical Title Information

Florida 5GRGN22U15H127715 06/29/2005 000000006 Miles

Florida 5GRGN22U15H127715 10/25/2007 000066025 Miles

If you need more information, please contact the State of Florida by visiting http://www.flhsmv.gov/data/othercomp.html.

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…

apps.add123.com/…/NmvtisPrint?sessi… 3/7



Reporting
Occurrence

Reporting Entity
Information

Date
Obtained

Vehicle Intended for
Export?

Vehicle
Disposition

Reporting Occurrence Reporting Entity Information Date of Total Loss Declaration or
Date Total Loss Claim Paid

No Junk/Salvage Reportings Found

No Total Loss Reportings Found

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…

apps.add123.com/…/NmvtisPrint?sessi… 4/7



Standard Data

Body Type 4D SUT Manufactured United States

Drive Line All Wheel Engine Type 6.0L V8 SFI

Fuel Type Gas Make Hummer

Model H2 Corporation GM

Model Year 2005 Production Seq. No. 127715

Vehicle Class 4D SUT

Drivetrain - Axle

Differential Locking, rear Ratio 4.1

Safety

Child Safety Features Locks, rear doors Airbag - Occupant Sensor Included

Airbag - Front Passenger Included Lap Belt - Middle Rear Included

Remote Keyless Entry Panic Button 3-Pt Seat Blts - Outer Rr 2nd row

Lights Daytime running lights 3-Point Seat Belts - Fr Included

Airbag - Driver Included Traction Control Single Wheel

Suspension

Stabilizer Bar Front & rear Springs 5-link coil

Warranty

Basic 3-year/36,000-mile, Limited

NOTE: Detailed Vehicle Information is obtained by decoding the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). The equipment
currently installed in the vehicle may differ from the equipment listed in the report (i.e. the possibility exists that the vehicle

may have been modified or rebuilt).

NMVTIS Consumer Access Product Disclaimer

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…

apps.add123.com/…/NmvtisPrint?sessi… 5/7



The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on
certain automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a
reliable source of title and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain
detailed information regarding a vehicle's repair history.
All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal
law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not contain
information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data
to the system. Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some
states report and update NMVTIS data in "real-time" (as title transactions occur), other states send updates less
frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a period of days.
Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never
determined by an insurance company (or other appropriate entity) to be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling
agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle's titling-state
has not determined the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."
Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers may wish to obtain an independent vehicle
inspection, a NMVTIS Vehicle History Report, and consult other available vehicle information resources.
The information in NMVTIS INCLUDES:

Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.
Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and tractors.
NMVTIS may not currently include commercial vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state's
primary database for title records (in some states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state
agency), although these records may be added at a later time.
Information on "brands" applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.
Brand types and definitions vary by state, but may provide useful information about the condition or prior
use of the vehicle.
Most recent odometer reading in the state's title record.
Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is
required by law to be reported to the system, beginning March 31, 2009. This information will include if the
vehicle was determined to be a "total loss" by an insurance carrier.
Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a "cash for clunker" vehicle traded-in under the
Consumer Assistance to Recycle and Save Act of 2009 (CARS) Program.

Consumers are advised to visit www.vehiclehistory.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the
system and understand the meaning of various labels applied to vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle
titling agencies.

ADD Consumer Access Disclaimer
Auto Data Direct, Inc. is a "read-only portal" of data stored in the NMVTIS databases. Data is passed directly from
AAMVA to the client through the ADD interface, which has been tested and approved by AAMVA. ADD does not
enter the information found on a NMVTIS record, nor is it responsible for the accuracy or verification of the
information found therein. The motor vehicle records accessed by ADD clients are recorded by participating states
and are current with those entities at the time of access through the ADD portal.

12/8/2010 https://apps.add123.com/NmvtisPpiW…
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